
2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 16
29 MAR 2007 - 12:17

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:05.28 United States Victoria (CAN) 19 AUG 2006USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 3:
1. Louisiana State University A LSU-LA  7:49.746

 1:58.46 1:58.46 1:29.15   59.12   27.8688LENEAVE Sean
 3:53.33 1:54.87 1:25.85   56.40   26.6284GLOECKNER Julius
 5:52.53 1:59.20 1:30.23   58.64   27.2687FARBER Connor
 7:49.74 1:57.21 1:26.66   56.28   26.7785BRAUD Kevin

2. Nc State Aquatics Team A NCSTNC  7:54.50     4.767
 1:57.45 1:57.45 1:27.24   56.44   26.8588MCGEE Mason
 3:57.33 1:59.88 1:29.50   58.44   28.1086VORPAGEL Jon
 5:55.01 1:57.68 1:27.59   57.42   27.2987WOODHULL-SMITH Kevin
 7:54.50 1:59.49 1:28.41   57.63   27.4087LESTER Andrew

3. Virginia Gators A GATRVA  8:07.02    17.281
 2:02.58 2:02.58 1:29.76   57.51   27.6284CAPUANO Marcos
 4:05.01 2:02.43 1:29.63   57.26   27.1988SANTIAGO Guilherme
 6:05.07 2:00.06 1:28.46   56.77   26.2786PEREIRA Elzio
 8:07.02 2:01.95 1:30.85   59.24   27.9189MCGRAW Todd

4. Badger Swim Club A BAD-MR  8:07.75    18.012
 2:02.08 2:02.08 1:31.18   59.06   27.9491FEELEY Ryan
 4:02.16 2:00.08 1:30.00   58.44   27.2290HUFF Andrew
 6:05.05 2:02.89 1:31.42   57.91   26.7990KREY Matt
 8:07.75 2:02.70 1:31.32   59.48   27.9390JACOBSON Matt

5. Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA  8:14.65    24.913
 2:03.18 2:03.18 1:31.59   59.27   27.8888GREEN Richmond
 4:04.27 2:01.09 1:29.68   58.56   27.7190MUNGER Graham
 6:03.76 1:59.49 1:29.00   57.86   27.1688RUTHERFURD Andrew
 8:14.65 2:10.89 1:34.00   58.88   26.9489RANDOLPH Max

6. California Aquatics A CALICA  8:17.71    27.975
 2:00.69 2:00.69 1:30.22   59.19   28.0791SAETA Andrew
 4:02.50 2:01.81 1:30.59   58.97   28.0589NAKANISHI Mark
 6:08.09 2:05.59 1:32.01   59.02   27.8392GARCIA Asher
 8:17.71 2:09.62 1:35.35 1:00.91   28.0091WEBER Chris
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HEAT  2/ 3:
1. United States Military Acadamy AUSMAMR  7:47.223

 1:56.24 1:56.24 1:26.33   56.26   26.7784DISBROW Zach
 3:52.77 1:56.53 1:26.75   56.44   26.4585SODERBERG Mike
 5:50.84 1:58.07 1:27.41   56.50   26.7187CILISKE Chuck
 7:47.22 1:56.38 1:26.50   56.52   26.8585RUTHENBERG Efri

2. Long Island Aquatic Club A LIACMR  7:48.79     1.574
 1:56.08 1:56.08 1:26.53   56.15   26.7192WAGNER Jack
 3:53.79 1:57.71 1:28.06   58.07   27.7180DEMARCO Dan
 5:52.91 1:59.12 1:28.81   57.83   27.1790LANE Sean
 7:48.79 1:55.88 1:26.83   56.89   27.2389O’NEILL Tommy

3. Navy Swimming A NAVYMD  7:49.54     2.326
 1:56.32 1:56.32 1:26.49   56.67   27.0685JENKINS Christopher
 3:55.22 1:58.90 1:28.30   57.53   27.2986VEY Billy
 5:53.27 1:58.05 1:27.04   56.54   26.7587LASCARA James
 7:49.54 1:56.27 1:26.42   55.98   26.7185MUKRI Kevin

4. United States Military Acadamy BUSMAMR  7:57.05     9.837
 1:58.25 1:58.25 1:27.62   57.14   27.2085SCHILLER Matt
 3:58.78 2:00.53 1:29.26   57.79   27.6486COHAN Cary
 5:58.24 1:59.46 1:28.77   57.42   27.0387TOLBERT Jeffrey
 7:57.05 1:58.81 1:27.66   56.38   26.5386HUTCHISON John

5. Waukesha Express Swim Team AWESTWI  8:00.15    12.938
 1:57.44 1:57.44 1:28.19   57.47   27.2389THOMPSON Kyle
 4:00.57 2:03.13 1:30.93   58.80   27.7989LECLERE Victor
 5:57.98 1:57.41 1:26.94   56.30   26.2689LAGERHAUSEN Weston
 8:00.15 2:02.17 1:31.58   59.46   28.2191YOUNG Paul

6. Great Lakes Aquatics A GLA-MI  8:00.62    13.402
 1:57.90 1:57.90 1:27.16   56.90   27.0192HAMILTON Will
 4:01.11 2:03.21 1:31.12   58.71   27.3090UMBERGER Ryan
 6:05.25 2:04.14 1:32.91 1:00.99   29.4391LOVELY J. J.
 8:00.62 1:55.37 1:26.33   55.75   26.4690ANDREWS Rob

7. Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA  8:00.86    13.641
 1:56.70 1:56.70 1:27.75   58.02   28.2690MURRAY Eric
 4:00.51 2:03.81 1:32.21 1:00.13   28.4485HONG Justin
 6:04.39 2:03.88 1:31.86   59.17   28.0589RYAN Tommy
 8:00.86 1:56.47 1:27.06   56.44   27.2288CONNOLLY Dillon

8. Berkeley Aquatic Club A BAC-NJ  8:01.78    14.565
 2:00.89 2:00.89 1:29.28   57.53   27.1891PETERSEN Samuel
 4:01.97 2:01.08 1:30.05   58.80   28.0589HARLEY P. J.
 6:05.08 2:03.11 1:30.62   58.49   27.8790DELAFUENTE Chris
 8:01.78 1:56.70 1:26.28   55.89   26.7389HANSEN Thomas

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWM412900_73 2.0 Report Created  THU 29 MAR 2007 19:33     Page 2/3



2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 16
29 MAR 2007 - 12:17

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:05.28 United States Victoria (CAN) 19 AUG 2006USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  3/ 3:
1. Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA  7:41.032

 1:53.01 1:53.01 1:23.53   54.57   26.4884CRIPPEN Fran
 3:48.57 1:55.56 1:26.32   56.57   27.3488LA TOURETTE Chad
 5:45.08 1:56.51 1:26.67   56.59   26.9091RIMKUS Charlie
 7:41.03 1:55.95 1:25.66   55.75   26.5389HOWARD Jon

2. Fast Swim Team A FASTCA  7:44.29     3.266
 1:55.64 1:55.64 1:26.20   56.33   27.0289WHITE Patrick
 3:51.98 1:56.34 1:27.05   56.88   26.9690HOWELL Isaac
 5:50.16 1:58.18 1:29.03   58.47   28.4989WAGGONER Matt
 7:44.29 1:54.13 1:24.60   55.42   26.9389FLOWERS Tyler

3. Pine Crest School A PCS-FG  7:46.29     5.263
 1:55.97 1:55.97 1:26.37   55.58   26.7090NOVAKOFF Andrew
 3:50.75 1:54.78 1:26.05   55.50   25.9887PEDRAZA Joey
 5:49.22 1:58.47 1:27.95   57.05   27.0089GOSZCZYCKI Dawid
 7:46.29 1:57.07 1:26.55   56.42   26.8283MARTINS Leo

4. Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL  7:46.61     5.584
 1:51.56 1:51.56 1:22.85   54.18   26.1089SHAPIRA BAR-OR Nimrod
 3:52.68 2:01.12 1:28.08   56.53   26.6887GUNTORO Bobby
 5:48.26 1:55.58 1:26.27   55.57   25.9988MARTIN Alex
 7:46.61 1:58.35 1:28.61   57.86   27.5888HULME Michael

5. Bluefish Swim Club A ABF-NE  7:49.29     8.265
 1:57.32 1:57.32 1:26.63   56.53   26.9190MONOVOUKAS Mike
 3:55.90 1:58.58 1:27.71   56.67   26.6790ROGERS Chris
 5:51.37 1:55.47 1:25.21   55.56   25.9368ROSS Mike
 7:49.29 1:57.92 1:26.41   55.60   26.2689SULLIVAN Michael

6. Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  7:56.67    15.641
 2:01.18 2:01.18 1:29.90   57.85   27.4889WEEKS Lamar
 3:58.43 1:57.25 1:27.02   56.76   26.7289HALLUM Clint
 5:59.45 2:01.02 1:29.60   57.93   27.2790MURPHY Max
 7:56.67 1:57.22 1:27.61   57.06   27.1890THOMPSON Matt

7. Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  8:03.37    22.348
 1:58.17 1:58.17 1:27.80   57.23   27.3889CAPPARELL James
 3:57.77 1:59.60 1:29.01   58.14   27.6690STEEL Austin
 5:58.96 2:01.19 1:29.44   57.59   27.2388KING Andrew
 8:03.37 2:04.41 1:31.26   58.38   27.6986SOKOLOV Ullik

North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD   DSQ7
 1:57.16 1:57.16 1:27.93   57.62   27.8690MORRIS Brennan

89HILLS Richard
90SURHOFF Austin
89ROWE Ian
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